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A Child of the Sea is the true story of Jimmy Cornell's daughter sailing
around the world on the family's small yacht  from the age of 7 to 14,
based on Doina's diaries, letters and memories. From 1975 to 1981 the
Cornell family visited 54 countries, sailed more than 68,000 miles, and
travelled about the same distance overland. The story is told from
Doina's point of view, although the main part of the book focuses on
the family's three-year stay in the Pacific when she is aged between 10
and 13.  Child of the Sea is unusual in that it gives a glimpse into a life
that most young children could
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